

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20345/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 14/06/2005 in FMA No.
1115/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

APURBA KUMAR SEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RATAN KUMAR SAHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not taken up.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(PUSHAP LATA
BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER